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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: ufo 130-2 reqirements

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Feb 11, 2022 at 11:10 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please can we supply Konstantin Kalender (CID14810) with a proforma invoice.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Алексей Шабанов <shabanov@cellgym.ru>

Date: Fri, 11 Feb 2022 at 10:50

Subject: ufo 130-2 reqirements

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hello Ryan.
Our company have a need to purchase a UFO 130-2 oxigen sensor
in the amount of 40pcs. Please issue invoice.
Our contract is in the attachment.
Thank a lot.
 
 
 
 
-- 
С уважением, Шабанов Алексей.
ООО «Селлджим-Рус»
 
Best regards Alexey Shabanov
Cellgym-Rus LLC
 
www.cellgym.ru
+7 965 238 70 00
+7 495 120 04 73
 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:shabanov@cellgym.ru
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

